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* moving specific sections of the archives @ $5,000-$50,000
** 5 programs funded for approximately $20,000 each
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Gift Gift Gift Total Cumulative Approximate
Categories Level Required Gifts Total % of Total Goal
Leadership $1,100,000 2 $2,200,000 $2,200,000 55%

Gifts $500,000 1 $500,000 $2,700,000 67%

Major $250,000 1 $250,000 $2,950,000 73%
Gifts $100,000 2 $200,000 $3,150,000 78%
$50,000 4 $200,000 $3,350,000 83%
Special $25,000 7 $175,000 $3,525,000 88%
Gifts $20,000 8 $160,000 $3,685,000 92%
$10,000 10 $100,000 $3,785,000 94%
Support $5,000 20 $100,000 $3,885,000 97%
Gifts $1,000- 45 $115,000 $4,000,000 100%
$3,000
Totals 100 $4,000,000 | $4,000,000 100%
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www. abhsarchives.org

The American Baptist Historical Society
3001 Mercer University Drive
Atlanta, GA 30341
678/547-6680



